

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 15602/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 30/08/2011 in ITA No.823/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-I, BANGALORE
& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ADITI TECHNOLOGIES P.LTD., BANGALORE

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN REFILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 15662 of 2012

WITH I.A. 1 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN REFILING SLP AND OFFICE
REPORT)

Date: 29/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gourab Banerji, ASG
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

The appeals will be heard on the SLP Paper Books.
Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the parties.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.1501 of 2008.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (KUSUM GULATI)
| | COURT MASTER

|