

Z
ITEM NO.78

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 147 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

COMMNR OF INCOME TAX, BANGALORE-I & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOKULDAS IMAGES PVT.LTD.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohan Babu, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellants has undertaken to file the process fee and spare copies so as to facilitate the issuance of notice of lodgment of petition of appeal and for record of the High Court within one week.

On compliance, notice be issued forthwith.
List again on 22.3.2013.

In the event of default, the matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders.

| (M.A. SAYEED) |
| REGISTRAR |

rd