

ø ITEM NO.85
ON IIIA

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 10830/2014

C.I.T-III BANGALORE & ANR.
t(s)

Appellan

VERSUS

M/S KSHEMA TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
nt(s)

Responde

Date : 05/04/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Pabitra Kumar Biswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity having been granted, application for
amendment of cause title has not been filed.

Hon'ble As such, process the matter for listing before
Judge-in-chambers for further directions.

TWAL)

(PAWAN DEV KO

Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2016.04.06
10:39:44 IST
Reason: